

ITEM NO.MM-2B

Court No.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21217/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2010 in LPA No. 335/2010  
& WP No. 2982/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

KISAN CHITRAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Sanghi,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable four weeks hence.

Let notice be served on the respondents, both in  
the usual course and also by way of dasti service.

In the meantime, there will be stay of the  
operation of the impugned judgment.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master